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SPECIFICATION

MODEL TST-DD 41

ACCURACY ±0.2% F.S.

OUTPUT DC4-20㎃

MATERIAL Housing : STS304

Wetted Parts : STS316L

: STS304

: FKM / EPDM

POWER 12 … 30V

TEMPERATURE LIMIT Media : -25 ~ 120℃
Ambient : -25 ~ 85℃

Storage : -25 ~ 85℃

PROCESS CONNECTION 1/4"NPT Female

RESPONSE TIME 200ms ( 10…90% )

WORKING PRESSURE Max. 100 bar

Max. 250 bar*

Both of high & low side must be pressured on line at the same time
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TST-DD 41
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

Diff. Pressure Transmitter

RANGE ACCURACY

0 ~ 0.05 ...

25 bar

+ / -

0.2 %

MEDIA

Liquid
&

Gas

A-262, Samsong Technovalley, 140, Tongil-ro, Deogyang-gu, Goyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, 412-090, Rep. of Korea

Pressure

TST-DD 41

M a d e i n   G e r m a n y
Messtechnik

0 … 50 0 … 300 -25 … +25 -250 … +250

0 … 60 0 … 370 -50 … +50 -300 … +300

0 … 70 0 … 400 -60 … +60 -370 …+370

 0 … 100 0 … 500 -75 … +75 -400 … +400

 0 … 160 0 … 600 -100 … +100 -500 … +500

 0 … 200 -160 … +160 -600 … +600

 0 … 250 -200 … +200

0 … 1 0 … 5 -1 … +1 -5 … +5

0 … 1.6 0 … 6 -1.6 … +1.6 -6 … +6

0 … 2 0 … 10 -2 … +2 -10 … +10

0 … 2.5 0 … 16 -2.5 … +2.5 -16 … +16

0 … 3 0 … 20 -3 … +3 -20 … +20

0 … 4 0 … 25 -4 … +4 -25 … +25

bar

4 bar 25 bar V4 bar V25 bar

3 bar 20 bar V3

bar

2.5 bar 16 bar V2.5 bar V16 bar

2 bar 10 bar V2

bar

1.6 bar 6 bar V1.6 bar V6 bar

1 bar 5 bar V1

RANGE TABLE

Code Range Code Range Code Range Code Range

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

Range

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar

V600m

Code Range Code Range Code Range Code

mbar

mbar

mbar

mbar mbar

V250m

V300m

V370m

V400m

V500m

300m

370m

400m

500m

600m

V25m

V50m

V60m

V75m

V100m

V160m

V200m

200m

250m

50m

60m

70m

100m

160m

bar V5

bar V10

bar V20
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Pressure
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

TST-DD 41

TST-DD 41

※ 제품의 사양에 따라 변경 될 수 있습니다

DIMENSION (mm)

M12x1 M12x1

Φ27 Φ27

49

67

79
97

54

86

7/16-20 UNF

112 122

41.3 1/4"NPT1/4"NPT

1/4"NPT1/4"NPT

1/4"NPT1/4"NPT

40

56

60

80

H L H L

Max.100 bar Max.250 bar

MVS/A [ IP65 ] Connector [ IP67 ]

DIN EN 175301-803 M12x1 (S763-4)

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

27.5

max. 34.5

m
ax

. 
3

5

1
0

.8

M12x1

Φ22
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Pressure
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER

TST-DD 41

Ordering Information

  Complete Ordering Code

1   Max. 100 bar [std.]

2   Max. 250 bar

TST-DD41 1 1

Code   Process Connection

1   1/4" NPT Female

Code   Working Pressure

Code   Electrical Connection

1   MVS/A (std.)

2   M12x1

V4 -4  ~   +4 bar V25 -25 ~  +25 bar4 0~    4 bar 25 0~  25 bar

V3 -3  ~   +3 bar V20 -20 ~  +20 bar3 0~    3 bar 20 0~  20 bar

V2.5 -2.5~ +2.5 bar V16 -16 ~  +16 bar2.5 0~ 2.5 bar 16 0~  16 bar

V2 -2  ~   +2 bar V10 -10 ~  +10 bar2 0~    2 bar 10 0~  10 bar

V1.6 -1.6~ +1.6 bar V6 -6  ~   +6 bar

bar V5 -5  ~   +5 bar

1.6 0~ 1.6 bar 6 0~    6 bar

Code Range

1 0~    1 bar 5 0~    5 bar V1 -1  ~   1

Code Range Code Range Code Range

V160m -160~+160 mbar V500m -500~+500 mbar200m 0~200 mbar 600m 0~600 mbar

V100m -100~+100 mbar V400m -400~+400 mbar160m 0~160 mbar 500m 0~500 mbar

V75m -75 ~  +75 mbar V370m -370~+370 mbar100m 0~100 mbar 400m 0~400 mbar

V60m -60 ~  +60 mbar V300m -300~+300 mbar70m 0~  70 mbar 370m 0~370 mbar

-50 ~  +50 mbar V250m -250~+250 mbar

V600m -600~+600 mbar

60m 0~  60 mbar 300m 0~300 mbar V50m

V25m -25 ~  +25 mbar V200m -200~+200 mbar50m 0~  50 mbar 250m 0~250 mbar

Code Range Code Range Code Range

Code   Output

1   DC 4-20mA

Code Range Code Range

TST-DD41   Model

※ Special measuring ranges available on request


